644-04-561 PAGE 1 of 1

FY 05 Chemical Root Control - Rebid				1	-	2	
			National Power Rodding Corporation		Duke's Root Control, Inc. Syracuse, NY		
							ITEM
I I E IVI	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	1111	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	IOTAL
 	FOR CHEMICALLY TREATING SANITARY SEWER LINES FOR ROOT CONTROL, AS SPECIFIED,						
1	COMPLETE IN PLACE.						
Α.	8" DIAMETER SEWER	399,563	LF	\$0.799	\$319,250.84	\$1.25	\$499,453.75
B.	10" DIAMETER SEWER	19,374	LF	\$0.870	\$16,855.38	\$1.25	\$24,217.50
C.	12" DIAMETER SEWER	1,160	LF	\$1.570	\$1,821.20	\$2.00	\$2,320.00
D.	15" DIAMETER SEWER	100	LF	\$2.710	\$271.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
E.	18" DIAMETER SEWER	100	LF	\$3.100	\$310.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
	FOR CHEMICALLY TREATING SANITARY SEWER LINES FOR ROOT CONTROL IN HOT SPOT						
2	LOCATIONS, AS SPECIFIED, COMPLETE IN PLACE.						
	8" DIAMETER SEWER	47,000	LF	\$0.840	\$39,480.00	\$1.25	\$58,750.00
В.	10" DIAMETER SEWER	2,400	LF	\$1.070	\$2,568.00	\$1.25	\$3,000.00
C.	12" DIAMETER SEWER	500	LF	\$1.570	\$785.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
D.	15" DIAMETER SEWER	50	LF	\$2.710	\$135.50	\$3.00	\$150.00
E.	18" DIAMETER SEWER	50	LF	\$3.100	\$155.00		\$200.00
	SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-2)				\$381,631.92		\$589,791.25
3	FOR MOBILIZATION TO THE PROJECT SITE, AS SPECIFIED.	1	LS	\$0.000	\$0.00		\$0.00
		<u> </u>		φοισσο	Ψ0.00		φσ.σσ
	SUB-SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-3)				\$381,631.92		\$589,791.25
					+ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		*************************************
4	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE (2% OF SUB-SUBTOTAL)				\$7,632.64		\$11,795.83
	TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-4)				\$389,264.56		\$601,587.08
5	ADD ALTERNATE - AREA G - FOR CHEMICALLY TREATING SANITARY SEWER LINES FOR ROOT						
	CONTROL, AS SPECIFIED, COMPLETE IN PLACE.			40.000			
	8" DIAMETER SEWER	127,154	<u>LF</u>	\$0.880	\$111,895.52		\$158,942.50
В.	10" DIAMETER SEWER	2,555	LF	\$1.070	\$2,733.85		\$3,193.75
C.	12" DIAMETER SEWER	50	LF LF	\$1.180 \$2.710	\$59.00	\$2.00 \$3.00	\$100.00
D.	15" DIAMETER SEWER 18" DIAMETER SEWER	50 50	<u>L</u> F	\$2.710 \$3.100	\$135.50	\$3.00 \$4.00	\$150.00 \$200.00
E.	TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE	50	LF	φ3.100	\$155.00	Φ4.00	\$200.00
	IOTAL ADD ALIERNATE				\$114,978.87		\$162,586.25
	TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-5)				\$504,243.43		\$764,173.33